
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL DAY 1 Individual DAY 2 Individual Individual TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Nathan Preslar Morgan 72 71 143 70 71

Drake Fawson Morgan 73 78 151 72 74

Tanner Telford Morgan 70 78 148 72 77

Matthew Millburn Morgan 75 74 149 73 78

Eric Watts Morgan 80 77 157

Brenden Vaughn Morgan 72 80 152 287 300 587

Graham Hodell Judge Memorial 71 76 147 71 76

Sam Gaskill Judge Memorial 78 77 155 78 77

Nico Smith Judge Memorial 80 82 162 79 82

Ethan Iverson Judge Memorial 84 88 172 80 84

Sam Butcher Judge Memorial 79 84 163

Nicholas Falkner Judge Memorial 85 93 178 308 319 627

Jaron Anderson Richfield 78 81 159 78 76

Payton Thompson Richfield 80 76 156 78 80

Conner Belnap Richfield 78 80 158 80 81

Kamen Anderson Richfield 83 82 165 80 82

Layton Allred Richfield 80 82 162

Carson Black Richfield 87 83 170 316 319 635

TeJay Harper Union 72 78 150 72 78

Cub Garner Union 79 82 161 78 79

Carter Arnold Union 86 79 165 79 82

Alex Jarmillo Union 78 83 161 86 83

Jaxon Davis Union 92 92 184

Kyler Monson Union 90 92 182 315 322 637

Brady Gagon Carbon 75 83 158 75 77

Carson Martines Carbon 79 77 156 78 83

Nick Olson Carbon 79 83 162 79 83

Kaden Slavensky Carbon 78 86 164 79 86

Tyler Yoklavich Carbon 102 87 189

Jordan Penovich Carbon 87 87 174 311 329 640

River Dillman North Sanpete 71 76 147 71 76

Tyler Hadley North Sanpete 74 80 154 74 80

Avery Wade North Sanpete 79 86 165 79 86

Niel Briggs North Sanpete 92 87 179 92 87

Colby Orton North Sanpete 96 96 192

Ison Wyatt North Sanpete 109 102 211 316 329 645

Jaxen Saunders Grand County 77 80 157 77 76

Rafe Saunders Grand County 80 92 172 80 80

Luke Williams Grand County 86 81 167 80 81

Kane Scherer Grand County 80 76 156 86 92

Nolan Ramirez Grand County 86 93 179

Sage Stroder Grand County 91 102 193 323 329 652

Oakley Toomer Emery 71 73 144 71 73

Shaidyn Killpack Emery 90 88 178 85 88

Taylor Lindsey Emery 85 96 181 89 95

Devan Guymon Emery 102 95 197 90 96

Logan Healey Emery 89 103 192

Trevin Wakefield Emery 96 107 203 335 352 687
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PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1st Nathan Preslar Morgan 72 71 143

2nd Oakley Toomer Emery 71 73 144

T3rd Graham Hodell Judge Memorial 71 76 147

T3rd River Dillman North Sanpete 71 76 147

5th Tanner Telford Morgan 70 78 148

6th Matthew Millburn Morgan 75 74 149

7th TeJay Harper Union 72 78 150

8th Drake Fawson Morgan 73 78 151

9th Brenden Vaughn Morgan 72 80 152

10th Tyler Hadley North Sanpete 74 80 154

Sam Gaskill Judge Memorial 78 77 155

Jake Henrie Delta 77 78 155

Kylor Johnson San Juan 72 83 155

Carson Martines Carbon 79 77 156

Payton Thompson Richfield 80 76 156

Kane Scherer Grand County 80 76 156

Eric Watts Morgan 80 77 157

Jaxen Saunders Grand County 77 80 157

Brady Gagon Carbon 75 83 158

Conner Belnap Richfield 78 80 158

Jaron Anderson Richfield 78 81 159

Devon Sanders Providence Hall 79 81 160

Cub Garner Union 79 82 161

Alex Jarmillo Union 78 83 161

Nico Smith Judge Memorial 80 82 162

Nick Olson Carbon 79 83 162

Layton Allred Richfield 80 82 162

Sam Butcher Judge Memorial 79 84 163

Kaden Slavensky Carbon 78 86 164

Carter Arnold Union 86 79 165

Kamen Anderson Richfield 83 82 165
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Individual Results



Avery Wade North Sanpete 79 86 165

Brock Cragun Juab 79 87 166

Luke Williams Grand County 86 81 167

Nathan Millburn Morgan 79 88 167

Carson Black Richfield 87 83 170

Ethan Iverson Judge Memorial 84 88 172

Rafe Saunders Grand County 80 92 172

Jordan Penovich Carbon 87 87 174

Nicholas Falkner Judge Memorial 85 93 178

Shaidyn Killpack Emery 90 88 178

Niel Briggs North Sanpete 92 87 179

Nolan Ramirez Grand County 86 93 179

Taylor Lindsey Emery 85 96 181

Kyler Monson Union 90 92 182

Jaxon Davis Union 92 92 184

Tyler Yoklavich Carbon 102 87 189

Colby Orton North Sanpete 96 96 192

Logan Healey Emery 89 103 192

Sage Stroder Grand County 91 102 193

Devan Guymon Emery 102 95 197

Trevin Wakefield Emery 96 107 203

Ison Wyatt North Sanpete 109 102 211


	2018 3A Boys Team FINAL
	2018 3A Boys Individual FINAL

